Fact Book

1994-95

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITE YORK

THE REGISTRATION PATTERN AT YORK UNIVERSITY -- 1994/95

JUNE30 JULY17 NOV1 FEB1 MARI15

1994 1994 1994 1995 1995
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X X
X
X X
X
X X X
X X
X
X X
X X
X X
X X X
X X
X X X
X X
X X X
X X
X X X X
X X X

X =STUDENT ACTIVE IN INDICATED SESSION

EG. 1,709 STUDENTS OR 3.93% OF ALL STUDENTS REGISTERED IN 1994/95, WERE REGISTERED IN THE FALL

TERM ONLY

NUMBER

3
1,524
3
1,709
3
26,167
11
220
14

41
696

1
2,333

1,068

43,498

PERCENT
OF TOTAL

0.01%
3.50%
0.01%
3.93%
0.01%
60.16%
0.03%
0.51%
0.03%
0.09%
1.60%
0.00%
5.36%
0.00%
0.75%
1.88%
0.01%
18.78%
0.07%
0.62%
0.04%
0.15%
2.46%
0.01%

100.00%




