Fact Book

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITÉ YORK

THE REGISTRATION PATTERN AT YORK UNIVERSITY -- 1994/95

JUNE 30	JULY 17	NOV 1	FEB 1	MAR 15		PERCENT
<u>1994</u>	<u>1994</u>	<u>1994</u>	<u>1995</u>	<u>1995</u>	NUMBER	<u>OF TOTAL</u>
				х	3	0.01%
			Х		1,524	3.50%
			Х	х	3	0.01%
		х			1,709	3.93%
		х		х	3	0.01%
		х	Х		26,167	60.16%
		Х	Х	Х	11	0.03%
	Х				220	0.51%
	Х		Х		14	0.03%
	Х	х			41	0.09%
	Х	х	Х		696	1.60%
	Х	х	Х	Х	1	0.00%
Х					2,333	5.36%
Х				Х	1	0.00%
Х			Х		328	0.75%
Х		х			816	1.88%
Х		х		Х	3	0.01%
Х		х	Х		8,170	18.78%
Х		х	Х	Х	29	0.07%
Х	Х				268	0.62%
Х	Х		Х		18	0.04%
Х	Х	х			67	0.15%
х	х	Х	Х		1,068	2.46%
х	Х	Х	Х	Х	5	0.01%
					43,498	100.00%

X = STUDENT ACTIVE IN INDICATED SESSION

EG. 1,709 STUDENTS OR 3.93% OF ALL STUDENTS REGISTERED IN 1994/95, WERE REGISTERED IN THE FALL TERM ONLY